Faculty M

q/EBEG Schedule/Board Review 2020-2021

Monday - 8-9AM
Date Time Confe Title Location/Ps
Monday, Auqust 3, 2020 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting Canceled
Monday, August 10, 2020 8:00 AM Special Faculty Meeting for Core Fac Only Neurology Conference Room 3717
Monday, August 17, 2020 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting WebEx
Monday, August 24, 2020 8:00 AM
Monday, August 3, 2020 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting WebEx
Monday, September 7, 2020 8:00 AM School Closed-Holiday
Monday, September 14, 2020 8:00 AM EEG Course Cortical 6 iors and EEG Voltage Fields/EEG I Dr. Al Sawaf-N Conf Rm 3717
Monday, September 21, 2020 8:00 AM EEG Course Benign EEG Variants Dr. Al Sawaf-Neuro Conf Rm 3717
Monday, September 28, 2020 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting
Monday, October 5, 2020 8:00 AM EEG Course Adult EEG/EEG Interpretation Dr. Al Sawaf-Neuro Conf Rm 3717
Monday, October 12, 2020 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting
Monday, October 19, 2020 8:00 AM EEG Course Interictal and Ictal EEG Dr. Al Sawaf-Neuro Conf Rm 3717
Monday, October 26, 2020 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting Neurology Confe Room 3717
Monday, November 2, 2020 8:00 AM Board Review Alzheimer Conference Room 3722
Monday, November 9, 2020 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting/Board Review Neuroloqy Confe Room 3717/TBD
Monday, November 16, 2020 8:00 AM Board Review Alzheimer Conference Room 3722
Monday, November 23, 2020 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting/Board Review Neuroloqy Confe Room 3717/TBD
Monday, November 30, 2020 8:00 AM Board Review Alzheimer Conference Room 3722
Monday, December 7, 2020 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting/Board Review Neuroloqy Confe Room 3717/TBD
Monday, December 14, 2020 8:00 AM Board Review Alzheimer Conference Room 3722
Monday, December 21, 2020 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting/Board Review Neuroloqy Confe Room 3717/TBD
Monday, December 28, 2020 8:00 AM School Cloged Alzheimer Conference Room 3722
Monday, January 4, 2021 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting/Board Review Neuroloqy Confe Room 3717/TBD
January 11th and 12th 2021 8:00 AM CCC Meeting with Mentor Faculty
Monday, January 18, 2021 8:00 AM School Clogsed-Holiday
Monday, January 25, 2021 8:00 AM Board Review Alzheimer Conference Room 3722
Monday, February 1, 2021 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting/Board Review Neuroloqy Confe Room 3717/TBD
Monday, February 8, 2021 8:00 AM Board Review Alzheimer Conference Room 3722
Monday, February 15, 2021 8:00 AM EEG Course EEG I Dr. Al Sawaf-Neuro Conf Rm 3717
Monday, February 22, 2021 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting
Monday, March 1, 2021 8:00 AM EEG Course N pileptiform EEG Ab liti Dr. Al Sawaf-Neuro Conf Rm 3717
Monday, March 8, 2021 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting
Monday, March 15, 2021 8:00 AM EEG Course EEG Interp Dr. Al Sawaf-Neuro Conf Rm 3717
Monday, March 22, 2021 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting
Monday, March 29, 2021 8:00 AM EE6 Course EEG in General Epilepsy Dr. Al Sawaf-Neuro Conf Rm 3717
Monday, April 5, 2021 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting
Monday, April 12, 2021 8:00 AM EE6 Course EEGI Dr. Al Sawaf-Neuro Conf Rm 3717
Monday, April 19, 2021 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting
Monday, April 26, 2021 8:00 AM EEG Course lized phalopath Dr. Al Sawaf-Neuro Conf Rm 3717
Monday, May 3, 2021 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting
Monday, May 10, 2021 8:00 AM EEG Course EEG I Dr. Al Sawaf-Neuro Conf Rm 3717
Monday, May 17, 2021 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting
Monday, May 24, 2021 8:00 AM EEG Course Epilepsy Surgery Evaluation Dr. Al Sawaf-Neuro Conf Rm 3717
Monday, May 31, 2021 8:00 AM Holiday
June 7th and 8th, 2021 8:00 AM CCC Meeting with Mentor Faculty
Monday, June 21, 2021 8:00 AM Faculty Meeting
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